F
L
O
O
D
L
I
G

and secured to the back box with captive screws. Powder coat
Bronze finish. 1/2" NPT threaded mounting swivel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
RFL100 100 Multi-Tap CWA 13
RFL150 150 Multi-Tap CWA 13
METAL HALIDE
RFL175MH 175 Multi-Tap CWA 15
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
RFL100MH 100 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL125MH 125 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL150MH 150 Multi-Tap CWA 15
RFL175PSMH 175 Multi-Tap CWA 15
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
REFLECTOR
A one piece anodized aluminum reflector provides wide
beam distribution.